SOFTWARE
BLUEPRINT

Company Secretary

Please complete in typescript,
or in boid biack capitals.

CHFP055

Company Name in full ' ASA Locums Limited

Date of
appointment

Appointment as director
Appointment

NAME *Style / Title
form

Forename(s)
Notes on completion

appear on raverse. Surname

Previous

Forename(s) _

Previous

288a

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary
{(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or

Company Number 3540088

Month

Day Year Day Month Year
4,201 1 200 . 1Date of 0406 9‘5.1
I R | i Blrth S R G

v — T I Please mark the appropriate box h' appomtment

as SecrEtary .'s as a direclor and secrelary mark bofh boxes.

*Honours etc

l Alan John Templer

Surname |

Usual residential
address

Post town

County / Region

1 Other directorships
(additional space overleaf)

Consent Signature

* Voluntary details.
1 Directors only.
** Please delete as appropriate.

Signed
Please give the name, address,

telephone number and, if available,

a DX number and Exchange of

the person Companies House should
contact if there is any query

M #RATNYED7X
COMPANIES HOUSE

B e o B R~

0433 ‘
DA S

T Nationality ﬁ

‘ Pilgrlm
1
44 Pepper H|II
Great Amwell e B - = -
| Ware. | Postcode : éG)ﬁ 9RZ -
' Hertfordshlre R Country
. British {Business Chief Executive o

) occupation

—_———e

\ (See contlnuatl

n sheet)

| consent ;a Fct as|™ darecter Ieeefe'éevy of the above named company

MV pate ,,.,/;,!/o,

A director, secretsw etc must sign the form below.

ML_____Y Date ?.oln}ol
(a direclor /-sosrsian-adminieifaion-adminiciativa-roseivor Hrosoiver-Monagerteeoiver)
Mr M J Taylor

' Match Group

Jessica House

Red Lion Square

191 Wandsworth High Street
London

| SW184LS

When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the
Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff
for companies registered in England and Wales  or

Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

for companies registered in Scotland DX 235 Edinburgh




Company Number |3540088

1 Directors only. T Other directorships | Current Directorshié.;}or Alan John Templer Pilg't"ir;m

Match Grou“ﬁ-PIc

Match Holdings Limited

NOTES

Show the full forenames, NOT INITIALS. If
the director or secretary is a corporation or
Scottish firm, show the name on surname
line and registered or principal office on the
usual residential line.

Give previous forenames or surname(s) i e e i I

except:

- for a married woman, the name by |
which she was known before marriage e e N o e s ey
need not be given.

- for names not used since the age of 18
or for at least 20 years P

A peer or individual known by a title may
state the title instead of or in addition to
the forenames and surname and need

not give the name by which that persen o e L o . . ) L .

was known before he or she adopted the
title or succeeded to it

Other directarships.

Give the name of every company
incorporated in Great Britain of which the
person concemned is a director or has been a
director at any time in the past five years.

You may exclude a company which either is,
or at all times during the past five years when
the person concerned was a director, was
- dormant
- a parent company which wholly owned S o e . o
the company making the return, or :
- another wholly owned subsidiary of the
same parent company. : R — S— R e . R




Alan Pilgrim Directorships in last 5 Years

No Company Name

1
2
3
4
S
6
7
8
9

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Ashtead Hospital Limited

Ayr Hospital Holdings Limited

Ayr Independent Hospital Limited
Berkshire Independent Hospital Limited
Brightdale Developments Limited

CH Services Limited

CHG Limited

Community Healthcare Devetopments Limited
Community Healthcare Limited
Community Healthcare Properties Limited
Community Homecare Limited
Community Hospitals {Irefand) Limited
Community Hospitals Limited

“Community Hospitals Group Limited

Community Hospitals Properties (1997) Limited
Countrywide Medica! Services Limited
DPoncaster Independent Hospital Limited
Elliott Manning Limited

Euxton Hall independent Hospital Limited
Expressaccount Limited

Fitzwilliam Hospital Limited

Framebell Limited

Giloucestershire Private Clinics Limited
Hertfordshire Independent Hospital Limited
|.B.H. Limited

IBH (Estates) Limited

IBH (Hospitals) Limited

IBH Contracts Limited

Company Number
1826815

2564269
2564402
2750277
1606439
1670202
2634976
1806426
2090194
379422

2971946
105041

1532937
1566804
3376912
2077288
776858

2293610
22863896
2907939
1663590
3022146
1444137
2085562
2050153
2250978
2250846
2261083

A01609923/0.0/22 Oct 2001




29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
85
56
57
58
59

1BH Management Limited

IBH North Downs Hospital Limited

|BH Projects Limited

IBH Properties Limited

I1BH Victoria Park Hospital Limited

iBH West Midlands Hospital Limited
IBH-AMARC Limited

Ibisgate Limited

Independent British Healthcare (Doncaster) Limited
Independent British Healthcare Limited
Independent British Hospitals Limited
Medfin Management Limited

Medisecs Limited

Mount Stuart Hospital Limited

North West Independent Hospitals Limited
Peterboraugh Independent Haospital Limited
Pinehill Hospital Limited

Rowley Hall Hospital Limited

Salisbury Independent Hospital and Medical Services Limited

South Cumbria Independent Hospital Limited
Southern Independent Hospitalé Limited
Springfield Medical Centre Limited

Sm_cey Investments Limited

$tirling Independent Hospital Limited

Surrey Independent Hospital Limited

Thomas Rivers Limited

2246723
2910982
2794327
2238968
2614329
2811089
2517295
2287316
3043168
2050024
1584289
1363509
1876818
1822545
1871597
1548243
2220333
1933266
1389749
2351473
2633166
1806427
709640

2352075
1480242
178108

West Yorkshire Independent Hospita! (Contract Services) Limited 1814011

West Yorkshire Independent Hospita!l (Finance) Limited

West Yorkshire Independent Hospital Limited
Windrush Laboratories Limited

Windrush Medical Centre Limited

60 Yorkshire Clinic Limited

1815926
1423704
2160805
2216372
1289208

AD1609923/0.0/22 Oct 2001




61 Community Hospitals (Ireland} Limited 015041
62 Independent Healthcare Association

A01609923/0.0/22 Oct 2001




