

APPOINTMENT of director or secretary

(NOT for resignation (use Form 288b) or change of particulars (use Form 288c))

Please complete in typescript,

CHFP055	Company Number	35400	88(
Co	ASA Locums Limited																	
	Data of		Day Month Year						Day Month Year						_			
	Date of appointment	1 2	1	1	2	0	0	1	†Dat Birtl	1	0	4	0	6	1	9	5 1	j
	Appointment as director	✓				as s	secre	etary	,								pointmer h boxes.	
Appointment form	NAME *Style / Title	*Honours etc																
Notes on completion	Forename(s)	Alan John Templer																
appear on reverse.	Surname	Pilgrim																
	Previous Forename(s)																	
	Previous Surname	: 		.					·									
	Usual residential address	TT COPCI IIII																
	adaress	Great Amwell																
	Post town			Ware Postc						ode SG12 9RZ								
	County / Region	Hertfordshire Coun						itry					-					
† Nationality † Other directorships		British †Business occupation																
		(See continuation sheet).																
(additional space overleaf)			I consent p act as ** director / secretary of the above named company											_				
	Consent Signature			lar		gν		<u> </u>				Da	1		2/	u/	01	_
 Voluntary details. † Directors only. ** Please delete as appropri 	Signed	A direc						کہ				Da	te		ol)	_
Please give the nantelephone number a a DX number and E the person Compar contact if there is an	and, if available, exchange of nies House should	Mr M J Match Jessic Red Li 191 Wa Londo	Tay Gro a Ho ion S ands	/lor up ouse Square	. : e			' / adm 	ainistrati	VO-FGCE	eiver /	-rocoive	M-mar	iagor	 roo c	Divor)		_

SW18 4LS

for companies registered in Scotland

le



When you have completed and signed the form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at:

Companies House, Crown Way, Cardiff, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 Cardiff for companies registered in England and Wales Companies House, 37 Castle Terrace, Edinburgh, EH1 2EB

DX 235 Edinburgh

Company Number		3540088
Directors only.	† Other directorships	Current Directorships for Alan John Templer Pilgrim
		Match Group Plc
		Match Holdings Limited
		<u> </u>
LOTEO.		
NOTES		
he director or secre Scottish firm, show	mes, NOT INITIALS. If stary is a corporation or the name on surname or principal office on the e.	
	ames or surname(s)	
which she was	oman, the name by known before marriage	
need not be gi - for names not or for at least 2	used since the age of 18	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
state the title instea he forenames and not give the name b was known before h	known by a title may d of or in addition to surname and need y which that person te or she adopted the	
itle or succeeded to	S IT.	<u> </u>
Other directors	nips.	
Give the name of e incorporated in Gre person concerned	· ·	
	company which either is, g the past five years when	
the person concerr - dormant	ned was a director, was	
the company mak another wholly ov	ned subsidiary of the	
same parent com	pany.	
		:
		ļ- <u>,</u>
		<u></u>

Alan Pilgrim Directorships in last 5 Years

No	Company Name	Company Number
1	Ashtead Hospital Limited	1826815
2	Ayr Hospital Holdings Limited	2564269
3	Ayr Independent Hospital Limited	2564402
4	Berkshire Independent Hospital Limited	2750277
5	Brightdale Developments Limited	1606439
6	CH Services Limited	1670202
7	CHG Limited	2634976
8	Community Healthcare Developments Limited	1906426
9	Community Healthcare Limited	2090194
10	Community Healthcare Properties Limited	379422
11	Community Homecare Limited	2971946
12	Community Hospitals (Ireland) Limited	105041
13	Community Hospitals Limited	1532937
14	Community Hospitals Group Limited	1566804
15	Community Hospitals Properties (1997) Limited	3376912
16	Countrywide Medical Services Limited	2077288
17	Doncaster Independent Hospital Limited	776858
18	Elliott Manning Limited	2295610
19	Euxton Hall Independent Hospital Limited	2286896
20	Expressaccount Limited	2907939
21	Fitzwilliam Hospital Limited	1663590
22	Framebell Limited	3022146
23	Gloucestershire Private Clinics Limited	1444137
24	Hertfordshire Independent Hospital Limited	2085562
25	I.B.H. Limited	2050153
26	IBH (Estates) Limited	2250978
27	IBH (Hospitals) Limited	2250946
28	IBH Contracts Limited	2261083

29	IBH Management Limited	2246723
30	IBH North Downs Hospital Limited	2910982
31	IBH Projects Limited	2794327
32	IBH Properties Limited	2238968
33	IBH Victoria Park Hospital Limited	2614329
34	IBH West Midlands Hospital Limited	2911069
35	IBH-AMARC Limited	2517295
36	Ibisgate Limited	2287316
37	Independent British Healthcare (Doncaster) Limited	3043168
38	Independent British Healthcare Limited	2050024
39	Independent British Hospitals Limited	1584289
40	Medfin Management Limited	1363509
41	Medisecs Limited	1876818
42	Mount Stuart Hospital Limited	1822545
43	North West Independent Hospitals Limited	1871597
44	Peterborough Independent Hospital Limited	1548243
45	Pinehill Hospital Limited	2220333
46	Rowley Hall Hospital Limited	1933266
47	Salisbury Independent Hospital and Medical Services Limited	1389749
48	South Cumbria Independent Hospital Limited	2351473
49	Southern Independent Hospitals Limited	2633166
50	Springfield Medical Centre Limited	1906427
51	Stacey Investments Limited	709640
52	Stirling Independent Hospital Limited	2352075
53	Surrey Independent Hospital Limited	1480242
54	Thomas Rivers Limited	178109
55	West Yorkshire Independent Hospital (Contract Services) Limited	1814011
56	West Yorkshire Independent Hospital (Finance) Limited	1815926
57	West Yorkshire Independent Hospital Limited	1423704
58	Windrush Laboratories Limited	2160805
59	Windrush Medical Centre Limited	2216372
60	Yorkshire Clinic Limited	1289208

61 Community Hospitals (Ireland) Limited

015041

62 Independent Healthcare Association